Nexxus Lighting Commercial Divison  •  124 Floyd Smith Drive  •  Charlotte, NC 28262  •  t 704.405.9745  •  f 704.973.0331  •  nexxuslighting.com  •  nasdaq: nexs 4
VER. 1.0
Copyright© 2008 Nexxus Lighting, Inc.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Project:
Voltage:
Type:
Comments:

LED Flood Strip
SAVI-FS2
Ordering Example: SAVI-FS2 - W - 12 - A
Length
1 - 1 foot
2 - 2 foot
4 - 4 foot
Custom lengths
available up
to 96” in 12”
increments -
specify in inches
Horizontal Board Mounting
Angle (Standard)
45° Board Mounting
Angle (Special Order)
COLOR
W - White (5000K)
B - Blue LED